RESOURCE SITUATION 28/01/2019

Recipient Country:  Nigeria
Project No.: 200834 Single Country Special Operation
Project Title: Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in Nigeria

Project Duration: 01 May 2015 to 31 Dec 2018

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

61,805,972
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
BELGIUM 1,109,878
CANADA 533,849
EUR. COMMISSION 7,881,094
GERMANY 4,446,640
SWEDEN 2,200,024
SWITZERLAND 1,734,865
U.K. 21,886,857
UN Common Funds and Agencies 3,699,681
U.S.A. 13,500,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 1,415
Gross Needs Funded: 56,994,303
% Gross Needs Funded: 92.2%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 4,811,668

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

1.80
0.86
12.75
719
3.56
2.81
35.41
5.99
21.84
0.00

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200834


