RESOURCE SITUATION

28/01/2019



Recipient Country: Nigeria

Project No.: 200834 Single Country Special Operation

Project Title: Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in Nigeria

Project Duration: 01 May 2015 to 31 Dec 2018

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

61,805,972

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
BELGIUM	1,109,878	1.80
CANADA	533,849	0.86
EUR. COMMISSION	7,881,094	12.75
GERMANY	4,446,640	7.19
SWEDEN	2,200,024	3.56
SWITZERLAND	1,734,865	2.81
U.K.	21,886,857	35.41
UN Common Funds and Agencies	3,699,681	5.99
U.S.A.	13,500,000	21.84
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	1,415	0.00

Gross Needs Funded: 56,994,303

% Gross Needs Funded: 92.2%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 4,811,668

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.